BX2 Series – Class X2     275 / 310 VAC
Metallized polypropylene film Interference Suppression capacitor (X2)
Information datasheet
No.1, Longle Road, Huanglong Village, Shunde District, Foshan, Guangdong Province, 528311
BM is a brand of Guangdong Fengming Electronic Tech. Co., Ltd.
Overview
The X2 series is constructed of metallized
polypropylene film encapsulated with self-

Number
CR
μF
L
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
P
(mm)
Φd
(mm)
Product Part
Number
0,01 13 5 11 10 0,6 BX2G103+310ABN-*** 0,12 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G124+310ADN-***
0,012 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G123+310ABN-*** 0,1 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G104+310ADN-***
0,015 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G153+310ABN-*** 0,15 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G154+310ADN-***
0,018 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G183+310ABN-*** 0,18 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G184+310ADN-***
0,02 13 5 11 10 0,6 BX2G203+310ABN-*** 0,2 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G204+310ADN-***
0,022 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G223+310ABN-*** 0,22 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G224+310ADN-***
0,027 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G273+310ABN-*** 0,27 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G274+310ADN-***
0,033 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G333+310ABN-*** 0,33 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G334+310ADN-***
0,039 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G393+310ABN-*** 0,39 26,5 6 15 22,5 0,8 BX2G394+310ADN-***
0,047 13 4 9 10 0,6 BX2G473+310ABN-*** 0,47 26,5 7 16 22,5 0,8 BX2G474+310ADN-***
0,056 13 5 11 10 0,6 BX2G563+310ABN-*** 0,47 31 9 18 22,5 0,8 BX2G474+310AEN-***
0,068 13 5 11 10 0,6 BX2G683+310ABN-*** 0,56 26,5 7 16,5 22,5 0,8 BX2G564+310ADN-***
0,082 13 5 11 10 0,6 BX2G683+310ABN-*** 0,56 31 9 18 22,5 0,8 BX2G564+310AEN-***
0,1 13 6 12 10 0,6 BX2G104+310ABN-*** 0,68 26,5 8,5 17 22,5 0,8 BX2G684+310ADN-***
0,12 13 6 12 10 0,6 BX2G124+310ABN-*** 0,68 31 9 18 22,5 0,8 BX2G684+310AEN-***
0,15 13 7 13 10 0,6 BX2G154+310ABN-*** 0,82 26,5 10 19 22,5 0,8 BX2G824+310ADN-***
0,18 13 8 14 10 0,6 BX2G184+310ABN-*** 0,82 31 9 18 22,5 0,8 BX2G824+310AEN-***
0,01 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G103+310ACN-*** 1 26,5 10 19 22,5 0,8 BX2G105+310ADN-***
0,012 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G123+310ACN-*** 1,2 26 12 21,5 22,5 0,8 BX2G125+310ADN-***
0,015 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G153+310ACN-*** 1,5 26 12 21,5 22,5 0,8 BX2G155+310ADN-***
0,018 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G183+310ACN-*** 1,8 26 15 25 22,5 0,8 BX2G185+310ADN-***
0,022 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G223+310ACN-*** 2 26,5 13 23 22,5 0,8 BX2G205+310ADN-***
0,027 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G273+310ACN-*** 2 26 15 25 22,5 0,8 BX2G225+310ADN-***
0,033 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G333+310ACN-***   0,39 31 9 18 27,5 0,8 BX2G394+310AEN-***
0,039 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G393+310ACN-***   0,68 32 9 18 27,5 0,8 BX2G684+310AEN-***
0,047 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G473+310ACN-***   0,82 32 9 18 27,5 0,8 BX2G824+310AEN-***
0,056 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G563+310ACN-***   1 32 11 20 27,5 0,8 BX2G105+310AEN-***
0,068 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G683+310ACN-***   1 32 11 20 27,5 0,8 BX2G125+310AEN-***
0,082 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G823+310ACN-***   1,5 32 11 23,5 27,5 0,8 BX2G155+310AEN-***
0,1 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G104+310ACN-***   2,2 32 15 24,5 27,5 0,8 BX2G225+310AEN-***
0,12 18 5 11 15 0,6 BX2G124+310ACN-***   3 32 18 28 27,5 0,8 BX2G335+310AEN-***
0,15 18 6 12 15 0,8 BX2G154+310ACN-***   3,3 32 16,5 30,5 27,5 0,8 BX2G335+310AEN-***
0,18 18 6 12 15 0,6 BX2G184+310ACN-***   4 32 18 38 27,5 0,8 BX2G475+310AEN-***
0,2 18 7,5 13,5 15 0,8 BX2G204+310ACN-***   4,7 32 20 34 27,5 0,8 BX2G475+310AEN-***
0,22 18 7 13,5 15 0,8 BX2G224+310ACN-***   5,6 32 22 37 27,5 0,8 BX2G565+310AEN-***
0,27 18 8,5 14,5 15 0,8 BX2G274+310ACN-***   6,8 41 20 34 37,5 1 BX2G685+310ALN-***
0,3 18 8,5 14,5 15 0,8 BX2G304+310ACN-***   10 41,5 24 44 37,5 1 BX2G106+310ALN-***
0,33 18 8,5 14,5 15 0,8 BX2G334+310ACN-***
0,39 18 9,5 15,5 15 0,8 BX2G394+310ACN-***
0,47 18 10 16 15 0,8 BX2G474+310ACN-***
0,56 18 10 18 15 0,8 BX2G564+310ACN-***
0,68 18 11 19 15 0,8 BX2G684+310ACN-***
Metallized polypropylene film Interference Suppression capacitor (X2) – Information datasheet
BX2 Series – Class X2 275 / 310 VAC
BX2 Information Datasheet V002 – 9/10/25 6 Your power under control
6 Structure and components